ORI G N O DN

W WWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRRPEPRRERRLR
O A WNEOWLOONOOLRAWNEOL®NUWLRAWNEO

(on
o

Ime
Matko
Marko
Ljubica
Olga
Kresimir
Borna
Tara
Benedicte Amelie Zorana
Eugen
Hana
Filip
Jakov
Martin
Barbara
Edita
Grgur
Josip
Toni
Karlo
Vilim
Jakov
Marko
Mia

Isa
Borna
Janko Petar
Domagoj
Lovro
Petar
Tin
Marin
Zrinka
Lovro
Rina
Jakov
Jovana

Prezime
Trupinié¢
Selendi¢
Nikoli¢
Jerkovié Perié
Nezmah
Bracié
Bace
Gabelica
Bosnjak
Tretinjak
Valjak
Ljubici¢
Sikirié¢
Pisacic
Tukara
Premec
Mari¢
Vukovié
Pnjacek
Branica
Tusek
Preocanin
Crnogaj
Trobradovié
Besedic
Bosnjak
Juric¢
Muzar
Zivoder
Pavli¢
Coti
Cvitanovi¢
Vladi¢
Gaspic
Vili¢
Bulaji¢

Zaporka

42385 Sreca
34747 Haler
10203 Rijec
11220 Ljeto
14569 Grupa
00666 Ptica
92102 ZRAKA
23234 SUNCE
77777 Toster
12345 Kaj
21023 Sifra
55555TIDEPODS
12345 LAV
04122 Ples
53712 Nike
32768 Mosfet
11502ZMA)
26303 GOSPODIN
09082 Pingvin
22223 Pod
52002 Slon
13806 Entropija
44220 Zirafa
19287 Rock
03672kuca
11111SLON
28022 GONjA
31415 Foton
20023GUCCIB
00001 Antimatter
39900CHAIR
14142 KORIJEN
66666 kuca
24124Bubbles
77777 Stijena
18903Balet

Z1

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

o

10
10
10

10
10

10
10

Z2 173
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

0

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10
10

9
10
10
10
10

8

9
10

3

3

7

4
10
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10
10
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10
10

10
10
10
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10

Z5

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10

10
10

10
10

SUM
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50
49
49
49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
45
44
43
42
42
42
41
41
39
39

%

Ime mentora
100 Bernardica
100 Marko
100 Josip
100 Josip
100 Ivan
100 Ivan
100 Sonja
100 Sonja

98 Bernardica
98 Josip

98 lvan

98 Damir

98 Sonja

96 Bernardica
96 Josip

96 lvan

96 Damir

96 lvana

94 Marko

94 Marko

94 Josip

94 Josip

94 Josip

92 lvan

92 lve

92 lve

90 Ivana

88 Marko

86 Tatjana

84 Josip

84 Natasa

84 Sonja

82 lvan

82 Tea

78 Bernardica
78 lve

Prezime mentora
Mlinarié¢
Movre
Iveta

Iveta
Tomasevic
Tomasevic
Janekovic
Janekovi¢
Mlinarié¢
Iveta
Tomasevic
Rister
Janekovic
Mlinarié
Iveta
Tomasevic
Rister
Vuksanovi¢ Seva
Movre
Movre
Iveta

Iveta

Iveta
Tomasevic
Stipanicev
Stipanicev
Jerkovi¢
Movre
Janes
Iveta
Rudolf
Janekovi¢
Tomasevic
Prohaska
Mlinari¢
Stipanicev

Skola

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gornjogradska gimnazija
Gornjogradska gimnazija

Ill. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
XV.gimnazija

X. gimnazija lvan Supek
Gimnazija Titusa Brezovackog
XV.gimnazija

I. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gornjogradska gimnazija



37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.

Hana
Tin
Oleksandr
Fran
Lucijan
Josip
Petra
Gabrijel
Marina
Marta
Damjan
Niko
Marin
Sven
Aaron
Katarina
Mirna
Lovro
Rea

Ema
Josip
Ana
Monika
Zvonimir
Tin

Dora
Dominik
Marija Sara
Jelena
Jura
Lovro
Dominik
Luka
Domagoj
Domagoj
Mia
Tonka

Ivancic¢
Vukovi¢
Ichenskyi
Kufrin
Hrvacanin
Matanic
Kelkovié
Biocic
Hajdarovi¢
Bracanovi¢
Sirovatka
Covi¢
Gudelj
Sonicki
Biscevic
Pesi¢
Knez
Santek
Boban
Kazazic¢
Pavli¢
Mravicic
Dzalto
Pipi¢
Kolar
Vranic¢
Stefan
Mari¢
Jaksié¢
Hosti¢
Galiot
Barukdic
Buli¢
Svilici¢
Hudicek
Crnolatac
Galovi¢

14228 HOPE
50895 Ponos
23680 GIMNA
12321NATJECATE
25803ZADNJI
10125merkat
15116 Panda
12345 Damn
24990 Snjeska
22222BUTTERCUF
99110ADMIN
92002 Pix
11100AGINA
78745temperatur
82915 Sokol
31213 Anec
08023 KALKULAT(
33333BRUNINSIR
55034 stopalo
72002KABEL
62222 Lebron
22210KOLOTUR
000000LOVKA
01991 Spremni
88888NOHOMO
55555Sloni¢
65214EXPLORE
01991 Za

37173 Flash
21555 Bok

12369 FIZO
14142ELEKTRA
23107KALAMARK!
12345 FIZIKA
62323 Kasijo
12345MUN
18023MRO
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10
10

10
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10
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o v

10
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10
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o un

10

39
38
38
37
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26

78 Zelimir
76 Marko
76 lvana
74 Antun
70 Tatjana
70 Suzana
68 Marko
68 Marko
68 lvan
68 Tea

68 Gordan
66 lvan
66 Tatjana
66 lvana
64 Bernardica
64 Marko
64 Zelimir
64 Tatjana
62 Marko
60 Suzana
58 Bernardica
58 Ivana
58 Indira
56 Marko
56 lve

56 Martina
56 Tatjana
54 Marko
54 Marko
54 lvan
54 Goran
54 Tatjana
54 Tatjana
54 Ivana
52 lvan
52 Damir
52 Indira

Miklié
Movre
Gasparlin
Vujevic¢
Janes
Galovic
Movre
Movre
Tomasevic
Prohaska
Pihac
Tomasevic
Janes
Bozickovic¢
Mlinarié
Movre
Miklié¢
Janes
Movre
Galovic
Mlinarié
Funduruli¢
Cakarun-Perog
Movre
Stipanicev
Bracic¢
Janes
Movre
Movre
Tomasevic
Bazon
Janes
Janes
Gasparlin
Tomasevic
Rister
Cakarun-Perog

V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

X. gimnazija lvan Supek

Tehnicka skola Rudera Boskoviéa
Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

I. gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica
XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica

XIll. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

V.gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
XV.gimnazija

Prirodoslovna skola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

1. gimnazija - Zagreb

Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

Gornjogradska gimnazija

I. gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica
XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Sesvete

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica
V.gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga



74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
102.
103.
104.
105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.

Sven
Paula
Matija
Robert
Fran Kresi¢
Filip
Lukas
Stjepan
Klara
Tomislav
Ines
Toni
Leonarda
Katarina
Ivan
Fabian
Lara
Leon
Karlo
Ivan
Filip
Luka
Ivan

Palac
Suman
Herceg
Grgac
Kresi¢
Mohler
Baltas
Derdic¢
Cvjetko
Matanovic¢
Jasenko
Vodopija
Pribani¢
Drvodeli¢
Knezi¢
Kusic¢
Cori¢
Bartovcak
Vrdoljak
Vukojevic¢
Perusko
Petrusic
Norsi¢

11033 Durant
55555FIFI

55555 GUMICA
54736THOMAS
21362 PILOT
05274Kalkulator
01351GOAT
23245HORVATI
17002DJETEINA
00004LAV
15102INKA
53553 Durant
30102BOYNE
42013fizika
20015KING XD
13579KULXY
09118TRENJE
01000JASAMNAJJ
13254 Papir
22222RVATINA
13043 Kelvin
00421VATRA
24680PATLIDZAN
01991 Dom
20002KISA
12345TRI
69069TRASH
25022PUBG
12345KARTA
42069 Pogi¢
13243FRANK
55155SPLIT
70874QUINCEY
00100 vanhelsing
42069EKKO
69420RVATINA
18913KUUC
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25
25
25
25
24
24
23
22
22
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
15
15
15
15
14
14
14

50 Ivan
50 Damir
50 Zelimir
50 Natasa
48 Andrea
48 Emil
46 Damir
44 Emil
44 Kristina
42 Damir
42 Indira
40 Ivan
40 Pavao
40 Tea

40 Tatjana
40 Antun
40 Mirjana
40 Zeljko
38 lvan
38 Martina
36 Marko
36 Emil
36 Mario
34

34

34

34

34

32

30

30

30

30

30

28

28

28

Tomasevic
Rister
Miklié
Rudolf
Jagodar
Satali¢
Rister
Satali¢
Beuk
Rister
Cakarun-Perog
Tomasevic
Pinjusic
Prohaska
Janes
Vujevic¢
Hausknecht
Rogar
Tomasevic
Bracic¢
Movre
Satali¢
Zecevic

XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
V.gimnazija

X. gimnazija lvan Supek

VII. gimnazija Zagreb

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina
Prirodoslovna $kola Vladimira Preloga
XV.gimnazija

Gimnazija Lucijana Vranjanina

I. gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovica
X. gimnazija lvan Supek

Il. gimnazija - Zagreb

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
XV.gimnazija

I. gimnazija

XV.gimnazija

Tehnicka Skola Rudera Boskovi¢a
Tehnicka skola Zagreb



111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.

44444MASA
78901SKRAA
101020puzen
24681MMACKA
12826jedan
11590FIZIKA
12345KAKTUS

11502KRASTAVAC

12345 Tet
42069CROMPIR
54321KRAFNA
11111 Jedan
00000 TIV
19391POZAR
30000LBJ
35790 krafna
18738TOMA
12345FIZIKA
24069MARK
20209 FIZO
12121FIFI
44444S|LA
66666ptica
14021TELESKOP
20157TOMIS
69245MANGO
12394AZ0
23117SILA
45789BALON
00011Zelembac
23214NAVI
26102 fizo
16502J0SIP
00000 PRE
11103BUREK
12333ZEMUN
50123PIJETAO
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18
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16
16
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16
16
16
16
14
14
14
14
14
14
14



148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.

72825 ISUS
57934KAV
78787FIFI
12093CEKIC
00011Alles
27802 ZER
15678LORI
98510AUTOBUS
00007sherlock
27013DEVA
12345 BRO)J
00111slika
78787NAOCALE
25021strojar
15055 ARA
4123508B
999990lovka
01986AGRAM
36915najlaci
00000 VA
01245SPREMAN
42107JAZBEC
81216SARMA
23251FIDO
54321LUKA
00010zelembac
16102EASY
10010J0ZA
55555FIZIKA2018
09040akceleracija
12345PISKOTA
33399KRAVA
12345TESLA
17035RIC
25302ABCDE
20033SUNCE
01100JASNNAJAC
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185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
195.
196.
197.
198.

01000ZELEMBAC
77733 Krose
78910 Pokemon
44250ANTE
865425kola
12345karburator
54321 SKOC
55555XBBCX
24112KRK
55115NARUTARD
16902PRIPREMA
43210zZid
00101zelembac
00001zelembac
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